HARRY HUGHES, Governor

Executive Director
Associate Director

Health Services Cost Review Commission

Executive Director

Department of Post Mortem Examiners

Chief Medical Examiner

Deputy Chief Medical Examiner
Assistant Medical Examiner {(@53,200)
Toxicologist, Post Mortem

Assistant Toxicologist II, Post Mortem
Assistant Toxicologist I, Post Mortem
Serologist, Post Mcrtem

Chief Traffic Investigator

Resident Forensic Pathclogist III
Resident Forensic Pathologist II
Resident Forensic Pathologist II (Part-time)

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES

Office of the Secretary

Secretary
Deputy Secretary
Principal Counsel

Social Services Administration

Director

Community Programs Administration

Assistant Secretary
Executive Director, Cffice of Economic
Opportunity

b

I =l - R o

e

447

44,700
42,300

44,700

€0, 200
48,800
44,300

46,400

42,300

34,800




